

" **|**"

| | | A 4 | AR AAAA | | | Docket 77772 | F-P |
|---|--|---|--|--|---------------------|--|--------------|
| Form PTO 1985 | RECO | U1 - | ·06-2000 | | | U.S. DEPARTMENT OF | |
| 1-31-92 MODIFIED 2-15-93 | RECU. | | المنتق ترقيق | | | Patent and Tra | - |
| | | | | | | | |
| Tab senings © © © V | | 10 | 1238959 | | | <u></u> | _ |
| Name of conveying party(Assignor # 1: Christ Assignor # 2: David | opher B. Rider | | | | | | JE779 |
| 2. Name and address of recei | ving party(ies): | | | | | je | 2 |
| Name: Bastman Kodak Co | эпрелу | City: | Rochester | State: | NY | Zip: 1465 | 50- |
| 3. Nature of Conveyance: | X Assigna | nent | Other: | a communication of the communi | | | |
| Assignment Execution D Assignor # 1: 04 No Assignor # 2: 09 No | vember 1999 | | | 109 | 464 | 430 | |
| If this document is being filed i date of the Assignment, unless stated 5. Name and address of party Name: Milton S. Sal | to whom corre | | ncerning docum | ent should be mai m Kodak Compa | | | |
| 5. Name and address of party Name: Milton S. Sal City: Rochester | as follows: to whom corres | spondence co Addre | ncerning documents: Eastmate: NY | n Kodak Compa Zip: | ny, Patent | Logal Staff | |
| 5. Name and address of party Name: Milton S. Sal City: Rochester 6. The total number of applic | as follows: to whom corres | spondence co Addre Sta | meerning documents: Eastmite: NY | m Kodak Compa Zip: tated as follows: | ny, Patent 14650 | Legal Staff 0-2201 | |
| 5. Name and address of party Name: Milton S. Sal City: Rochester 6. The total number of applic 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h): | as follows: to whom corres ies stions and pater \$ | Addre Sta ata involved in | meerning documents: Eastmate: NY- s one (1) unless a | n Kodak Compa Zip: | ny, Patent 14650 | Legal Staff 0-2201 | nt |
| 5. Name and address of party Name: Milton S. Sal City: Rochester 6. The total number of applic 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h): | as follows: to whom corres ies stions and pater \$ | Addre Sta ata involved in | meerning documents: Eastmate: NY- s one (1) unless a | m Kodak Compa Zip: tated as follows: | ny, Patent 14650 | Legal Staff 0-2201 | nt . |
| 5. Name and address of party Name: Milton S. Sal City: Rochester | as follows: to whom corres ies stions and pater \$ | Address States involved in Encl. | meerning documents: Eastmate: NY- s one (1) unless a | m Kodak Compa Zip: tated as follows: Authorized to be | ny, Patent 14650 | Legal Staff 0-2201 | ot. |
| 5. Name and address of party Name: Milton S. Sal City: Rochester 6. The total number of applic 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h): | as follows: to whom corres ies stions and pater \$ | Address States involved in Encl. | meerning documness: Eastmate: NY sone (1) unless sone (2) which was sone (3) which was sone (4) which was sone (5) which was sone (5) which was sone (5) which was sone (6) which was so | m Kodak Compa Zip: tated as follows: Authorized to be | ny, Patent 14650 | Legal Staff 0-2201 | at |
| 5. Name and address of party Name: Milton S. Sal City: Rochester 6. The total number of applic 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h): | as follows: to whom correspond to the corres | Address States involved in Enclusive DO NO. | meerning documness: Eastmate: NY some (1) unless some (2) unless some (3) unless some (4) unless some (5-0225 | m Kodak Compa Zip: tated as follows: Authorized to be | 14650 charged t | Legal Staff 0-2201 o deposit accoun | |
| date of the Assignment, unless stated 5. Name and address of party Name: Milton S. Sal City: Rochester 6. The total number of applic 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h): 8. Eastman Kodak Company 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowled of the original document. | to whom corrected to whom corr | Address involved in Enclusive mumber: 05 | meerning documess: Eastmate: NY some (1) unless some 5-0225 TUSE THIS SPACE | m Kodak Compa Zip: tated as follows: Authorized to be | 14650 charged t | Legal Staff 0-2201 o deposit accoun | |
| date of the Assignment, unless stated 5. Name and address of party Name: Milton S. Sal City: Rochester 6. The total number of applic 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h): 8. Eastman Kodak Company 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowled | to whom corrected to whom corr | Address involved in Enclusive mumber: 05 | meerning documness: Eastmate: NY some (1) unless some (2) unless some (3) unless some (4) unless some (5-0225 | m Kodak Compa Zip: tated as follows: Authorized to be | 14650 charged t | Legal Staff 0-2201 o deposit accoun | |
| date of the Assignment, unless stated 5. Name and address of party Name: Milton S. Sal City: Rochester 6. The total number of applic 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h): 8. Eastman Kodak Company 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowled of the original document. Deborah J. Strat | to whom corrected to whom corr | Address involved in Enclusive mumber: 05 | meerning documess: Eastmate: NY some (1) unless some 5-0225 TUSE THIS SPACE | in Kodak Compasion Zip: tasted as follows: Authorized to be | 14656 charged t | Legal Staff 0-2201 o deposit accouncehed copy is a tr | rus |
| date of the Assignment, unless stated 5. Name and address of party Name: Milton S. Sal City: Rochester 6. The total number of applic 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h): 8. Eastman Kodak Company 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowled of the original document. Deborah J. Strat | to whom corrected to whom corr | Address involved in Enclusive mumber: 05 | meerning documess: Eastmate: NY some (1) unless some 5-0225 TUSE THIS SPACE | in Kodak Compasion Zip: tasted as follows: Authorized to be | 14656 charged t | Legal Staff 0-2201 o deposit accoun | rus |

PATENT

REEL: 010466 FRAME: 0759

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration received, including salary or payment for the making of inventions, or employee benefits, I/we do hereby assign to Eastman Kodak Company, a New Jersey corporation having a principal place of business in Rochester, New York, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including priority rights, in and to all of my/our inventions and improvements disclosed in an application for patent for DETERMINATION OF THE SPEED OF MOVEMENT OF AN IMAGE-BEARING SHEET

| which is [check one] | |
|--|--|
| X a non-provisional application for patent executed on t a provisional application for patent by : an international application for patent by : | he date(s) shown below by: |
| Assignor # 1: Christopher B. Rider | Date 4 Noveyase 1999 |
| Assignor # 2: Christopher B. Rider Assignor # 2: David A. Skye | Date 9 NOVEMBER 1999 |
| in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, togethe provisional or non-provisional application, and any applications, including international application part in the United States and all other countries. I/We also title and interest in and to Letters Patent and similar protective to claim any applicable priority rights arising from any of the treaties, statutes or regulations. I/We agree that any of the may be filed and issued in the name of Eastman Kodak Company may be and to maintain the title thereto in Eastman Kodak Company may be and to maintain the title thereto in Eastman Kodak Company may be information, exhibits, memoranda, or other evidence in mylogand shall testify in any exparte or inter partes legal or request issuance of all Letters Patent and similar protective extent that and in such manner as such issuance shall be document shall be governed, construed and interpreted in all USA. | already filed as or with said application, and any corresponding or counterpart nal, continuation, substitute, reissue, re-examination application ations, corresponding or being a counterpart thereto in whole or or do hereby assign to Eastman Kodak Company the entire right, ree rights granted on any of these applications, as well as the right were applications under the terms of any applicable conventions, ese applications under the terms of any applicable conventions, mpany or its designee. I/We agree to execute such documents necessary to obtain any such patents and similar protective rights may or its designee. I/We further agree that, upon request, but all furnish to Eastman Kodak Company or its designee any data, our possession relating to any of said inventions or improvements iministrative proceedings relating thereto. I/We authorize and rights that may be granted on any of these applications, to the requested by Eastman Kodak Company or its designee. This is respects in accordance with the laws of the State of New York, T Witness Address. If other than |
| Signature of Assignor # 1 **Christopher B. Rider** Christopher B. Rider** | Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650 |
| Date: 4/November 199. | |
| Witnessed: NARSODIAS | IVI (IV |
| Signature of Assignor # 2 Owel A. Skyl David A. Skye | Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650 |
| Date: 9 NOVEMBER 1999 | Ratent Department Kodak Limited |
| Witnessed: NADarbina | Headstone Drive Harrow, Middx, HA1 4TY |
| | The same of the sa |

Page 1 of 1

RECORDED: 12/16/1999

PATENT

REEL: 010466 FRAME: 0760